DCM04S0A0S12PFA
DS_ DCM04S0A0S12PFA _06092014                                                                E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
 FEATURES
 High efficiency: 95% @ 5.0Vin, 3.3V/12A out
 Small size and low profile:
20.3x 11.4x 8.5mm (0.8”x 0.45”x 0.33”)
 Surface mount packaging

DS_ DCM04S0A0S12PFA_06092014                                                              E-mail: DCDC@delta.com.tw
Part Numbering System
DCM 04 S 0A0 S 12 P F A
Product
Series
Input
Voltage
Numbers
of Outputs
Output
Voltage
Package
Type
Output
Current
On/Off
logic  Option Code
DCS -3 , 6A
DCM - 12A
DCL - 20A
04 -
2.4~5.5V
12 –
4.5~14V
S - Single 0A0 -
Programmable
 S - SMD 03.-3A
06 - 6A
12 - 12A
20 - 20A
N- negative
P- positive
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Standard Function
MODEL LIST
Model Name Packaging Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Current
Efficiency
5.0Vin, 3.3Vdc @ 6A
DCM04S0A0S12PFA SMD 2.4 ~ 5.5Vdc 0.6V~ 3.3Vdc 12A 95.0%
CONTACT: www.deltaww.com/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: